

Book 2015 Page 1960 Type 43 001 Pages 6 Date 7/14/2015 Time 2:56:53PM

Rec Amt \$.00

INDX **ANNO SCAN** 

CHEK

LISA SMITH, COUNTY RECORDER

MADISON COUNTY IOWA

## **REAL ESTATE TRANSFER - GROUNDWATER HAZARD STATEMENT**

TO BE COMPLETED BY TRANSFEROR

TRANSFEROR.

	Gary Williams					
Address	2306 N. John Wayne Drive, Wint	terset, IA 50273				
	Number and Street or RR	City, Town or P.O.	State	Zip		
	FEREE: loug Hinrichs and Jodi Hinrichs					
Address	2670 Tom Sawyer Road, Muscate Number and Street or RR	ine, IA 52761				
, ladi ool	Number and Street or RR	City, Town or P.O.	State	Zip		
Address 2306 N.	s of Property Transferred: John Wayne Drive, Winterset, IA					
	Number and Street or RR	City, Town, or P.O.	State	Zip		
Twenty		Quarter (1/4) of the Northeast Qua 76) North, Range Twenty-eight (28				
4 18/-11	- (-hl)					
	<b>s (check one)</b> There are no known wells situated	d on this proporty				
اسيب		n this property.  The type(s), loca	tion(s) and legal sta	atus are		
		tached separate sheet, as neces		alus arc		
	d Waste Disposal (check one)	'	,			
There is no known solid waste disposal site on this property.						
	Fhere is a solid waste disposal sit Attachment #1, attached to this d	e on this property and information ocument.	n related thereto is	provided in		
	ardous Wastes (check one)					
	here is no known hazardous wa	· · · ·				
		property and information related	thereto is provided	in		
	Attachment #1, attached to this derground Storage Tanks (chec					
	• •	storage tanks on this property.(	Note evolusions su	ch as		
	•	fuel tanks, most heating oil tanks,				
		tank on this property. The type(s below or on an attached separat				

5.	Pri	vate Burial Site (check one)				
		There are no known private burial sites on this property.				
	$\overline{\Box}$	There is a private burial site on this property. The location(s) of the site(s) and known				
	_	identifying information of the decedent(s) is stated below or on an attached separate sheet, as				
_		necessary.				
6.	Pri	vate Sewage Disposal System (check one)				
		All buildings on this property are served by a public or semi-public sewage disposal system.				
		This transaction does not involve the transfer of any building which has or is required by law to				
		have a sewage disposal system.				
	区区	There is a building served by private sewage disposal system on this property or a building				
	(	without any lawful sewage disposal system. A certified inspector's report is attached which documents the condition of the private sewage disposal system and whether any modifications				
		are required to conform to standards adopted by the Department of Natural Resources. A				
		certified inspection report must be accompanied by this form when recording.				
	П	There is a building served by private sewage disposal system on this property. Weather or				
	ч	other temporary physical conditions prevent the certified inspection of the private sewage				
		disposal system from being conducted. The buyer has executed a binding acknowledgment				
		with the county board of health to conduct a certified inspection of the private sewage disposal				
		system at the earliest practicable time and to be responsible for any required modifications to				
		the private sewage disposal system as identified by the certified inspection. A copy of the				
		binding acknowledgment is attached to this form.				
		There is a building served by private sewage disposal system on this property. The buyer has				
		executed a binding acknowledgment with the county board of health to install a new private				
		sewage disposal system on this property within an agreed upon time period. A copy of the				
	_	binding acknowledgment is provided with this form.				
		There is a building served by private sewage disposal system on this property. The building to which the sewage disposal system is connected will be demolished without being occupied. The				
		buyer has executed a binding acknowledgment with the county board of health to demolish the				
		building within an agreed upon time period. A copy of the binding acknowledgment is provided				
		with this form. [Exemption #9]				
		This property is exempt from the private sewage disposal inspection requirements pursuant to				
	_	the following exemption [Note: for exemption #9 use prior check box]:				
		The private sewage disposal system has been installed within the past two years pursuant to				
		permit number				
Inf	orm	ation required by statements checked above should be provided here or on separate				
_		s attached hereto:				
_						
I HEREBY DECLARE THAT I HAVE REVIEWED THE INSTRUCTIONS FOR THIS FORM						
AND THAT THE INFORMATION STATED ABOVE IS TRUE AND CORRECT.						
h						
		Al William - War Sila Dila				
Sig	gnati	ure: Day William Telephone No.: (515) 240-7460				

FILE WITH RECORDER

DNR form 542-0960 (July 18, 2012)



## Time of Transfer Imperior Wastabeet

Almas NO Work	•
-	distribution NO: working
Control for NO Times NO	imperiments NO
Other costsphereis	
	7
Overlanding the mine same diver	
'Acceptable?	
	Unacceptable?
Deploin (stack additional pages as seeded):	
-	
Sucha a servi	
of this inspection	normally at the time
states at communion of Time of Timester in	mentions.
· Varily dest controls any autom for	2 Million faire made
. Force is one of commonwell.	-
Edition of Street Courses in Party	his as sease.
Gather off tools for summer for Westly Seat no screens in on the	
·	
Using this maintained, units a maratire aport of	d the impection results.
Solution copy of this section, business your co	in the statement with the case of soften
office, the IMR and the county Personales in the	somety where the importion was consisted.
This report indicates the completon of the prise	
for importion. It does not generate that it will	Leading to function and the control of
Squared Critical in the state of the state o	•
PROBLE LOCKY THIS PARK	Date 7 8 15 Cathor 1 3 5 9
HOMES 1201 SE 1110th & RUNNET	\$ 820
1201 SE (110th St. Runnell 1555- (081-1174	5



## Time of Transfer Inspection Report (DNR Form 542-6191)

Property interests				•
Omercomes Go	icy William	7.~		
Buyer		Realto	Sam Cow	mod
Mailing aidress				
Site Address/County	2306 N. ]	DOWN WAY	re Do	
Legal Description				
No of bedrooms	Last occupied?	Current R	cords available 🗸	25
	191			
Soggic System infor	seign		: :	. •
Service tankfull time	1250 gal-	donc	rete andim	aX
Tank pumped?	5	2015 license	d pumper I Wes	MS Bros
Sentic/trash-facocas	ing unic size	in the second	CON	lition
.Tank pumped?	date	licens	d pumper	
Apertic treatment	mit (OTA) in		diam	
Tank numbed?	date	Titels	ai recensor .	
Maintenance contra	cet? Supinsion	o date:	Service provide	
Condition				
Postp tanks/varies.	Obs	size	condition_	
Distribution system	c distribution have	oncrete miles	med 3	andition of
	Ecader pipe(s)	135 Fof B	Pressure	doesn't NO
Secondary treatmen	nite:			
length of absorptio	n fields 300 f	dete	mined by Rec	by DS
condition of fields	0)2	dete.	mined by Hyde	AULIC LOAD
type of treach mist	in 10' Grave	-LESS		
Size of sand filter		čete	mines by	•
Vent pipes above g	rade?	disc	mined by large pipe located?	
Effluent sample tal	(000)	Results		
Media films: ty	æ		•	
	ct? capitain	n date	service provide	y P
Condition			" Inn The Agend	

2306NJohn Wagne Dr 5407460 Wentered 2309 N John Wryne Dr. 10" GEAVELLESS PIPE

## Thomas Bros. Septic Service

4201 SE 116<sup>th</sup> St. Runnells, IA 50237

Proudly serving central Jowa over 55 years

07/08/15

Inspection report for the property at 2306 N John Wayne Dr. in Madison County. I have serviced and inspected this system. I found a 1250 gallon concrete septic tank in good condition with center wall and baffles intact. The concrete box was also structurally sound. I hydraulically loaded the lateral field and the field accepted the load test. All water used in the home enters the system. At the time and on the day of this inspection the system was performing normally.

Larry Thomas

Certified Inspector Lic #8809 NEHA Certified Installer Certified Grease Handler

Thomas Bros. Septic 515-681-1178 cell

The findings in this report are not any guarantee of the future performance of this system. The findings are based on observations of the system at the time and day of the inspection only. Thomas Bros. will not be held liable for any hidden or unforeseen damages to this septic system. The inspection has been performed in accordance with the guidelines set forth by the Iowa DNR and in compliance with IAC567-chapter 69. All septic systems require regular maintenance and eventually require repairs or replacement. Unless county records are available all values are estimated to the best of my ability